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The Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology (ISSN 0191-3557) is published twice 
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Museum Press Editorial Board. The publisher, Malki Museum, Inc., is a nonprofit educational institution 
incorporated by the State of California. Opinions expressed herein are those of the authors and not 
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ADVERTISEMENT 

MALKI MUSEUM PRESS 
FOUNDED 1965 

New Titles in 2004 

"hill Heqwas Waxish, A Dried 
Coyote's Tail 

By Katherine Siva Saubel 

An autobiography celebrating twelve 
years of work with ethno-linguist Eric 
Elliott and Cahuilla Elder, Katherine 
Siva Saubel, PhD. Written line by line 
in both English and Cahuilla this two 
volume book set is as valuable for 
learning language as it is enjoyable for 
its stories, memories and tall tales. 

MALKI MUSEUM PRESS 

"THE LITTLE MUSEUM 
SPAWNED ON THE WINDSWEPT 

PLATEAU OF THE HISTORIC 
MALKI VILLAGE SITE" 

Morongo Indian Reservation, Banning, CA 

On Our Shelves 
January 2005 

Reprinted from 1973 & 1993 

Dictionary of Mesa Grande Diegueno 
& 

Chumash Healing 

Coming in May 

Chinigchinich 
by Geronimo Boscano 

Other titles in 2005 

Mulu'Wetam: First People 
Cahuilla Dictionary 

MaUci Press sells wholesale and retail. Wholesale orders can be faxed to the Museum at 
951-849-3549 on Purchase Order or Letterhead with your resale number. We thank you for 
your orders. 

Malki Museum Press also publishes the Journal of California and Great Basin Anthropology. 

See next page for a complete price list of our titles. 



ADVERTISEMENT 

MALKI PRESS BOOKS 
Call 951-849-7289 FAX 951-849-3549 Email: MALKIPRESS@AOL.GOM 

A Dried Coyote's Tail (Saubel Autobiography) 
A Dried Coyote's Tail (Saubel Autobiography) 
Aboriginal Society in Southern California 
Alaawwich (Our Language) 
Ghuamsh Healing 
Chumash Healing 

Gigyayk Vo'jka (Walk Strong!) Yuman Poetry 
I'isniyatam (Designs) A Cahuilla Word Book 
Lost Copper: Poems by Wendy Rose 
Luiseno Language 
Malki Museum's Native Food-Tasting Experiences 
Mesa Grande Dictionary 
Mirror and Pattern: Laird's World of 

Ghemehuevi Mythology 
Stalking the Wild Agave 
Studies in Cahuilla Culture: Ethnography of 

the Cahuilla Indians 
Temalpakh (From the Earth) 
The Cahuilla Indians 
The Cahuilla Indians of Southern California 
The Ghemehuevi Indians of Southern California 
The Chumash Indians of Southern California 
The First Angelinos 
The First Angelinos 
The Luiseno Indians of Southern California 
The Serrano Indians of Southern California 
Tovangar (World): A Gabrielino Word Book 
Wappo Report 
Wayta' Yawa' (Always Believe) 
When the Animals Were People 
Willie Boy: A Desert Manhunt 
Willie Boy: A Desert Manhunt 

MALKI MUSEUM PUBLISHES The Journal of California and Great Basin Anthroplogy 
Available by Subscription - Published twice yearly- Subscription Currently: ^^40.00 per year. 

SOME OTHER PUBLISHER'S TITLES ARE AVAILABLE THROUGH 
THE MALKI MUSEUM BOOKSTORE 

Call us or come in to see what we carry. The Museum Store does take Credit Cards for personal purchases. 

Malki Museum is the fullfillment agent for Ballena Press 

Malki Museum is located at 11-795 Fields Road on the Morongo Indian Reservation in Banning, CA 
Take the Fields Road Exit off of Interstate 10 - One Hour East of Los Angeles 

Two Volume Set 
Two Volume Set 
Paperback 
Booklet 
Hardcover 
Paperback 

Paperback 
Booklet 
Paperback 
Paperback 
Booklet 
Paperback 

Hardcover 
Booklet 

Paperback 
Paperback 
Paperback 
Booklet 
Booklet 
Booklet 
Paperback 
Hardcover 
Booklet 
Booklet 
Booklet 
Paperback 
Paperback 
Paperback 
Hardcover 
Paperback 

Hardcover Siva Saubel 
Paperback Siva Saubel 
Strong 
Arvidson 
Walker & Hudson 
Walker & Hudson 

Watahomigie & Yamamoto 
Siva Saubel & Gallaway 
Rose 
Hyde 
Kotzen 
Guero & Hutcheson 

Laird 
Dozier 

Kroeber 
Bean & Siva Saubel 
James 
Bean & Lawton 
Miller & Miller 
Anderson 
McGawley 
McGawley 
Malki Museum Press 
Johnson 
Galloway 
Beard 
Ramon & Elliott 
Sanger 
Lawton 
Lawton 

^90.00 
^70.00 
^30.00 

^5.00 
^25.00 
^20.00 

^20.00 
^5.00 

^15.95 
^25.00 

^5.00 
^25.00 

^44.95 
^5.50 

^25.00 
^20.00 
^18.00 

K5.00 
K5.00 
^5.00 

BM.95 
M9.95 

^5.50 
«5.00 
^5.00 
^7.50 

BO.OO 
^12.95 
^20.00 
^15.95 
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ADVERTISEMENT 

Some ^cMnCte titter me octt o^ pnutt. 

BUT... WE ARE STILL HERE 
(And about to get humming again!) 
In the meantime, order books from: 

Ballena Press 
c/o Malki Museum 

RO. Box 578 
Banning, CA 

FAX: 951-849-3549 
E-mail: malkipress@aol.com 

Complaints to the editors, get our latest book list, 
Or get on our mailing list at 

Ballena Press 
823 Valparaiso Avenue 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

650-323-9261 

mailto:malkipress@aol.com
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Orders: c/o Malki Museum RO. Box 578 Banning CA 92220 Phone 951-849-7289 Fax 951-849-3549 

A Time of Little Choice 
A Time of Little Choice 
A Voice in Her Tribe 
Before the Wilderness 
Before the Wilderness 
Bitterness Road 
Cahuilla Landscape 
Cahuilla Landscape 
California Indian Shamanism 

(Anthropological Paper # 39) 
California Indian Shamanism 

(Anthropological Paper # 39) 
Census of 1790 
Census of 1790 
Gostanoan / Ohlone Indians 
Costanoan / Ohlone Indians 
Crystals in the Sky 
Delfina Guero 
Delfina Guero 
Indians of the Feather River 
Inigo of Rancho Posolmi 
Inigo of Rancho Posolmi 
Kawaiisu Mythology 
Life is with People 
Material Culture of the Chumash 

Interaction Sphere Vol 1 - Vol 5 
Material Culture of the Chumash 

Interaction Sphere Vol 2 & Vol 3 

Paperback 
Hardcover 
Paperback 
Paperback 
Hardcover 
Paperback 
Paperback 
Hardcover 

Paperback 

Hardcover 
Paperback 
Hardcover 
Hardcover 
Paperback 
Paperback 
Paperback 
Hardcover 
Paperback 
Paperback 
Hardcover 
Paperback 
Paperback 

Paperback 

Hardcover 

Milliken 
Milliken 
Stewart 
Blackburn & Anderson 
Blackburn & Anderson 
Sherer 
Bean &; Vane 
Bean & Vane 

Bean, ed. 

Bean, ed. 
Mason 
Mason 
Teixeira 
Teixeira 
Hudon & Underhay 
Shipek 
Shipek 
Jewell 
Shoup & Milliken 
Shoup & Milliken 
Zigmond 
Knack 

Hudson & Blackburn 

Hudson & Blackburn 

Limited quantities of above titles available in Hardcover only -
for Paperback contact Santa Barbara Nat'l HistoryMuseum 

Native Californians 
New Uses of Systems Theory 
Prehistory / Yuba Desert Region 
Primary Resourses 
Primary Resourses 
Seasons of the Kachina 
Shamanic Odyssey 
Sources of Stones / Mesoamerican Sites 
The First Angelinos 
The First Angelinos 
The Noontide Sun 
The Noontide Sun 
The Ohlone: Past and Present 
The Ohlone: Past and Present 
Time's Flotsom 
Tipai Ethnographic Notes 
Tipai Ethnographic Notes 
When Stars Came Down to Earth 

Paperback 
Paperback 
Paperback 
Paperback 
Hardcover 
Paperback 

Paperback 
Paperback 
Hardcover 
Paperback 
Hardcover 
Hardcover 
Paperback 
Hardcover 
Paperback 
Hardcover 
Paperback 

Bean & Blackburn 
Stickel 
Wilke 
Vane & Bean 
Vane & Bean 
Bean 
Miller 
Heizer 
McGawley 
McGawley 
Benson 
Benson 
Bean 
Bean 

Hohenthal 
Hohenthal 
Chamberlain 

^24.95 
^32.95 

^9.50 
^32.50 
M2.50 
^13.95 
^14.95 
^19.95 

^28.50 

^34.00 
^19.95 
^29.95 
^25.00 
^17.95 
^19.50 
^12.50 
^16.50 
^13.95 
^19.95 
^29.95 
^20.00 
^12.50 

each ^24.95 

each ^39.95 

^22.50 
^9.95 
^7.95 

^20.00 
^27.00 
^21.95 
^28.95 

^7.95 
^34.95 
M9.95 
^27.50 
^36.00 
^29.95 
^23.95 
^34.95 
K27.50 
^39.95 
^17.95 
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TLPa A raqon rAqencLj, PuUisli ers 
- National, Local, Reprints, & First Person Accounts, of American History -

T he Paragon Agency, Publishers — designs, develops, prints, and publishes books on 
American history. SpecialBooks.com distr ibutes these unique historical and first 

person accounts, containing such diverse topics as Amelia Earhart, the sinking of the 
Titanic, and the California Missions. 

First person accounts are taken from actual postcards, letters, journals and memoirs. 
Exciting tales from people who lived through these historic events, provide for good 
reading and give a better feel for how things really were. Original photography and 
historic artwork, bring realism to each book. 

Local History Books bring back to life, the way history was recorded, or the way 
his tory has been preserved. They contain many first person accounts and original 
artworks of times gone by. Unusual photography and stories not heard within most of 
the last century, give vivid descriptions of history in the making. Local History books 
cover Southern California. 

Special Books include a variety of publications on the humanit ies from prose and 
poetry to cookbooks, guide books and special historic collections. Tour a historic town 
or find an exceptional gift for someone special. 

risoners 

A fifteen year history of books on America, while producing books for 
Mission San Juan Capistrano, Bowers Museum, Upton & Sons, & The Malki Museum Press. 

SpEciA[Books.CQM 

B O O K S E L L E R S 

http://SpecialBooks.com
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UUtnfromtlufield 
DUtaa • ! IIU unit <« Ant 

Letters from the field 
Wallace at the Little Big Horn 

by Douglas Westfall 

From a previously unpublished account, taken from 
postcards, letters, journals, and record books; 

letters actually written from the battlefield. 

7x7 inches - 22 transcripts from 1876; 
100 illustrations, 200 pages with glossary 

ISBN:l-891030-01-9 • $18.76 Softcover 

CAPISTRANO 
NIGHTS 

OuUB FMHO* tMHMU 

ulT.IanO-luunur 

Capistrano Nights 
Tales of a California Mission Town 

from Father St. John O'Sullivan 

Stories from the restorer of the San Juan Mission, 
reprinted from the original 1930 edition. 

- Reviewed in News From Native California -

5 x 8 inches - tales from the turn of the previous century; 
16 Illustrations, 202 pages with index 

ISBN: 189-1030-04-3 • $12.95 Softcover 

Mission Dolores 
The Gift of St. Francis 

by Br. Guire Cleary, S.S.F. 

Mission Dolores, The Gift of St. Francis, is a Mission history 
by the curator of Mission San Francisco de Asis. Written with 
vision, Br. Guire paints a wide canvas of early San Francisco. 

5Vi x 8Vi inches - New photos of Ohlone paintings 
100 Photographs, 110 pages with index 
ISBN: 1-891030-40-X • $12.00 Softcover 

The Paragon Agency, Publishers • RO. Box 1281 • Orange, CA 92856 • (714) 771-0652 
www.SpecialBooks.com 

http://www.SpecialBooks.com



